

Government of India Form GST REG-06

[See Rule 10(1)]

Registration Certificate

Registration Number :30AAAFP8679G1Z5

1.	Legal Name	PARTA	PARTAP SINGH AND SONS			
2.	Trade Name, if any	PARTAP SINGH AND SONS				
3.	Constitution of Business	Partnership				
4.	Address of Principal Place of Business	SHOP NO.G9, H.NO.2288, VENKATESH CHAMBERS, BLDG. C, CACORA, CURCHOREM, South Goa, Goa, 403706				
5.	Date of Liability	01/07/2017				
6.	Date of Validity	From	01/07/2017	То	Not Applicable	
7.	Type of Registration	Regula	r			
8.	Particulars of Approving Author	ority	Centre Goods and Service	ces Tax Act, 20	017	
		ority	Centre Goods and Service	ces Tax Act, 20	017	
8. Signa	ture	·	Centre Goods and Service	ces Tax Act, 20	017	
Signa	ture	·	tumar Shivaji Deshmukh	ces Tax Act, 20	017	
Signa Namo Desig	ture	Ashwinik	tumar Shivaji Deshmukh endent	ces Tax Act, 20	017	

This is a system generated digitally signed Registration Certificate issued based on the approval of application granted on 09/03/2022 by the jurisdictional authority.



Details of Additional Place of Business(s)

GSTIN 30AAAFP8679G1Z5

Legal Name PARTAP SINGH AND SONS

Trade Name, if any PARTAP SINGH AND SONS

Total Number of Additional Places of Business(s) in the State 1

Sr. No. Address

1 S2, MARVIL APARTMENT, SANTACRUZ, PONDA, South Goa, Goa, 403401



GSTIN 30AAAFP8679G1Z5

Legal Name PARTAP SINGH AND SONS

Trade Name, if any PARTAP SINGH AND SONS

Details of Managing / Authorized Partners

1

Name SINGH SARTAJ CHADHA

Designation/Status PARTNER

Resident of State Maharashtra

Name PRITHIPAL SURINDERSINGH CHADHA

Designation/Status PARTNER

Resident of State Maharashtra

Name SURINDER PARTAP SINGH CHADHA

Designation/Status PARTNER

Resident of State Maharashtra

Name KRISHMAAN SINGH CHADHA

Designation/Status PARTNER

Resident of State Maharashtra





